Serengradski KUP 2012
KruSevac, 5.5.2012

Event 15
5.5.2012 - 15:30

Women, 100m Freestyle

14 years and older

Results

Points: FINA 2010

Rank
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NINIK, Angela

CANIC, Milica
STOJKOVIC, Tamara
OBRADOVIC, Andjela
ILIC, Aleksandra
DASKALOVSKI, Teodora
NIKOLENDZIC, MIONA
ZIVKOVIC, JOVANA
TRBOLJEVAC, Isidora
VILIMONQVIC, LEONTINA
NIKOLIC, Sara
MILOSAVLJEVIC, Milica
CRNOGLAVAC, Tijana

KNEZEVIC, Jovana
KOVACEVIC, Ljubica
UROSEV, Vanja
PETROVIC, Milena
COLIC, VANJA

CIRIC, NINA
PEJCINOVIC, TAMARA

DJOKIC, Danica
RELJIC, MILENA
DJUKIC, Katarina

MARKOVIC, Sara
ATANASOVSKA, Elena
POREDEN, Monika

YB

98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98
98

97
97
97
97
97
97
97

96
96
96

95
95
95

Pvk,,Delfin,,Skopje

PK Radnicki Kragujevac
PK Radnicki Kragujevac
Delfin Kragujevac

Delfin Kragujevac

PK ,,Barakuda"

Pvk "Goc"

Pvk "Goc"

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Pvk "Goc"

PK Radnicki Kragujevac
Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub " Napredak"

Pk ,,Cigota,, Zlatibor

Delfin Kragujevac

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pk Pirat

Pvk "Goc"

Pvk "Goc"

Pk Poseidon Paracin

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Pk Poseidon Paracin
PK Radnicki Kragujevac

Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin
PK "Vardar" Skopje
PK Jagodina 2000

Time

1:05.23
1:11.36
1:17.44
1:18.08
1:18.15
1:18.78
1:19.51
1:20.53
1:20.55
1:22.69
1:22.82
1:34.54

1:10.21
1:10.63
1:10.81
1:11.27
1:14.17
1:26.99
1:30.48

1:07.87
1:11.27
1:19.22

1:06.84
1:07.09
1:12.80

Pts

508
388
303
296
295
288
280
270
270
249
248
167

407
400
397
389
346
214
190

451
389
283

472
467
365
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Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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